5.251
E4.28
R4.28
Bi Ba E4.28 R4.28
[mm] [mm] [kg/m] [kg/m]
E4.28.040.. . . . . . . . . .0 40 60 ≈ 1,06 –
E4.28/R4.28.050. .0 50 70 ≈ 1,11 ≈ 2,20
E4.28.062.. . . . . . . . . .0 62 82 ≈ 1,17 –
E4.28.070.. . . . . . . . . .0 70 90 ≈ 1,20 –
E4.28/R4.28.075. .0 75 95 ≈ 1,23 –
E4.28.087.. . . . . . . . . .0 87 107 ≈ 1,28 –
E4.28/R4.28.100. .0 100 120 ≈ 1,37 ≈ 2,54
E4.28/R4.28.125. .0 125 145 ≈1,51 ≈ 2,78
E4.28/R4.28.150. .0 150 170 ≈ 1,61 ≈ 3,02
E4.28/R4.28.175. .0 175 195 ≈ 1,71 ≈ 3,26
E4.28/R4.28.200. .0 200 220 ≈ 1,84 ≈ 3,50
E4.28/R4.28.225. .0 225 245 ≈ 1,99 ≈ 3,82
E4.28/R4.28.250. .0 250 270 ≈ 2,14 ≈ 3,98
E4.28.275.. . . . . . . . . .0 275 295 ≈ 2,27 –
E4.28/R4.28.300. .0 300 320 ≈ 2,39 ≈ 4,46
R [mm] 250 200 175 150 125 100 075 063*055*
5.241
Part No.
*not available for R4.28